$14,107,000 Multifamily Housing Revenue Bonds (Mallard 
Crossing Project) in one or more series; and providing for other 
matters in connection therewith. 

A resolution accepting the proposal of Morgan Keegan & Company, 

Inc. for the purchase of not exceeding Thirteen Million Dollars 
($13,000,000) of Louisiana Housing Finance Agency Multifamily 
Housing Bonds (CHS New Orleans I Project) in one or more 
series; fixing the parameter terms of said bonds and otherwise 
providing with respect to said bonds; and providing for other matters 
in connection with the foregoing. 

A resolution accepting the proposal of Continental Mortgage 
Corporation for the purchase of not exceeding Fifteen Million Seven 
Hundred Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars ($15,708,900) of 
Louisiana Housing Finance Agency Multifamily Housing Bonds 
(New Savoy Place Phase I Project) in one or more series; fixing the 
parameter terms of said bonds and otherwise providing with respect 
to said bonds; and providing for other matters in connection with the

[...]

AHPP Agreement 

► Update on Willowbrook and Gaslight Apartments 

► Update on Agency Trust Fund 

► Defaulted 202 Properties 

8. Single Family Committee Report 

► A resolution approving and authorizing the issuance of not 
exceeding One Hundred Fifty Million Dollars 
($150,000,000) of Louisiana Housing Finance Agency 
Single Family Mortgage Revenue Bonds as GO Zone 
bonds (the “GO Zone Bonds”) to finance mortgage loans 
for home buyers located in the GO Zone; requesting the 
State Bond Commission to approve the issuance, sale and